PAYNE
 ENGINEERING
Page 38
Fuses
MODEL
NUMBER AMPS
OVERALL DIMENSIONS
A B C DIAM.
300 VAC OR LESS FOR POWER CONTROL TO 30 AMPS
49A25-10 10 52mm 14mm
49A25-15 15 52mm 14mm
49A25-20 20 52mm 14mm
49A25-30 30 52mm 14mm
*SOLD ONLY IN BOXES OF 10
600 VAC OR LESS FOR POWER CONTROL TO 30 AMPS
49B70-10 10 52mm 14mm
49B70-20 20 52mm 14mm
49B70-30 30 52mm 14mm
*SOLD ONLY IN BOXES OF 10
ALL FUSE REQUIREMENTS 50 AMPS AND GREATER
49A50-50 50 62mm 8mm
49A50-80 80 73mm 8mm
49A50-125 125 73mm 8mm
49A50-150 150 73mm 8mm
49A50-250 250 83mm 10mm
49A50-350 350 83mm 10mm
49A50-450 450 86mm 10mm
49A50-600 600 86mm 10mm
49A50-800 800 114mm 14mm
18TBP/TB CONTROLS
49C25-5 5 33mm 6mm
49C25-10 10 33mm 6mm
49C25-15 15 33mm 6mm
49B25-30 30 52mm 14mm
*SOLD ONLY IN BOXES OF 10
CONTROL FUSES
49D60-1/4 1/4 38mm 10mm
49D25-3/10 3/10 38mm 10mm